DiViiNA LM2 CL
Line Scan Camera
Datasheet
Main Features
• Sensor: 1024 to 4096 Pixels, 10 or 14 µm square
• Camera Link® Interface (Base Configuration)
• Data rate: 40 Mpixels/s on Two Taps
• Bit Depth: 8 bits

Port B2 B2
Port B3 B3
Port B4 B4
Port B5 B5
Port B6 B6
Port B7 B7
Camera side description
7
0970B–IMAGE–11/10
e2v semiconductors SAS 2010
DiViiNA LM2 CL
4. Camera Models
Table 4-1. Camera Models
Part Number Sensor type (Resolution, Pixels size) Description
Camera
EV50YLM2CL1010-BA0 1024 pixels, 10 µm size DiViiNA LM2 CL 1010
EV50YLM2CL2010-BA0 2048 pixels, 10 µm size DiViiNA LM2 CL 2010
EV50YLM2CL4010-BA0 4096 pixels, 10 µm size DiViiNA LM2 CL 4010
EV50YLM2CL1014-BA0 1024 pixels, 14 µm size DiViiNA LM2 CL 1014
EV50YLM2CL2014-BA0 2048 pixels, 14 µm size DiViiNA LM2 CL 2014
Accessories
EV50-MOUNT-F F Mount for DiViiNA
EV50-MOUNT-C C Mount for DiViiNA
8